VOEPVO ‘# DNIMVIA 740 185vd VO/€T/p HLVA
S1Hvd ANIONT

‘MAIA AHAOTdXH /N

N-6187-D ‘NOISIATY

a dNodd



EXPLODED VIEW: ENGINE PARTS

DRAWING #: 0A4304

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0A9046 1 ENGINE 4.3L GM
2 0A4084 2 MOUNT ENGINE (R & L)
3 0A4239 1 PULLEY CRANKSHAFT
4 0A4240 1 PULLEY WATER PUMP
5 0A5640 1 SPACER FAN 50MM 4.3L (35KW UNITS ONLY)

0A5640A 1 SPACER FAN 62MM (45KW UNITS ONLY)
6 0A5639 1 FAN 17" REVRS ROT (35KW UNITS ONLY)
0D3293A 1 FAN COOLING 22" DIA REVRS ROT (45KW UNITS ONLY)

7 077996 1 CAP HOSE
8 057823 1 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06
9 035579 1 BUSHING REDUCER 1/4 TO 1/8
10 037065 1 SCREW HHC 7/16-20 X 2-1/4 G5
11 022302 1 WASHER LOCK 7/16
12 0A8584 1 SWITCH OIL PRESSURE
13 052644 1 SPACER .5 X 1.5X .25 STL/ZINC
14 0A4278A 1 BELT SERPENTNE 72.5"
15 0A4930A 1 HEAT SHIELD LEFT
16 0A4085 1 GASKET EXHAUST MANIFOLD
17 0A3927 1 MANIFOLD LEFT EXHAUST
18 0C7947A 2 UBOLT 3/8-16 2.5" I.D.
19 0A1232 1 DC ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY
20 0A7801B 1 PULLEY PLOY-V 82 OD.
21 021928 1 BRACKET ALT. SUPPORT
22 0C6239 1 BRACKET MOUNTING WELD ASSEMBLY
23 0A4241 1 PULLEY GROOVED IDLER
24 0C2885 1 PULLEY TENSIONER
25 0A5737C 1 SPACER DC ALTERNATOR 34MM
26 022131 8 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
27 077456 1 ADAPTOR M12-1.75 3/8 NPT
28 044117 1 BARBED STRAIGHT 3/8 NPT X 5/8
29 057823 1 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06
30 057448 1 HOSE 5/8 ID TYPE 3 SINGLE (12”)
31 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
32 022142 4 SCREW HHC 5/16-18 X 3/4 G5 (45KW)
33 048614 4 SCREW HHC 5/16-24 X 3/4 G5
34 022237 12 WASHER LOCK 3/8
35 029745 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G5
36 042633 3 SCREW HHC 3/8-24 X 1 G5
37 033819 1 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 4 G5
38 022241 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
39 0A5768 1 WASHER FLAT HEAVY DUTY
40 046526 5 WASHER LOCK M10
41 049814 2 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 25 G8.8
42 0C3756 1 BOLT TENSIONER PULLEY
43 045772 2 NUT HEX M10-1.5 G8 YEL CHR
44 0A37970172 8 SPARK PLUG
45 052259 1 WASHER FLAT M12
46 055934D 1 CLAMP VINYL 1.06 X .406 Z
47 0A37970001 1 FILTER OIL
48 0A1646 1 WASHER FLAT M16
49 056739 1 RELAY SOLENOID 12VDC PNL MNT (NOT SHOWN)
50 0C7947B 2 SADDLE 2 1/2"

REVISION: G-2819-N

DATE: 4/23/04

GROUP D

PAGE2OF 2



